Celebrating Cedarville UMC this Holiday Season!!

- This holiday season, discover exceptional gfits for everyone on your list <u>AND</u> benefit Cedarville UMC – all by shopping at **ELEANOR RUSSELL!**
- Now through 12/31/2020, ELEANOR RUSSELL will donate 10% of all purchases made by Cedarville members to the Cedarville UMC General Fund! Just identify yourself as a Cedarville UMC member at the time of your purchase, and we'll manage the rest!
- Visit us online at <u>Eleanor-Russell.com</u>, or at our store, located in Ludwig's Village at the intersection of Rtes 100 & 401. For more information, please call us at 610-321-2777. Holiday Shopping Hours: Mon-Sat: 10-5:30, Sun:12-4.



Extraordinary Finds

